=AMERICAN

LEGION

AUXILIARY

Unit Chairmen List

Unit#__125 District # 10

Complete this form and send to membership@alafl.org and the District President.

Shirley Dibucci
300477305
Daytime Phone 727-510-1919

shirleydibucci@gmail.com

Americanism: Name

Member ID

Email

Christine Morrison
301937630

Daytime Phone 401-580-0117

Email gcmorrison27@gmail.com

AEF: Name

Member ID

Antoinette (Taylor) Instone
301193789

Daytime Phone 727-565-9199
dons_711@yahoo.com

C&Y: Name

Member ID

Email

April Zolnierek
302634249

Daytime Phone, 727-710-0063

| april41862@gmail.com

Comm. Svs: Name

Member ID

Emai

Sandy Bernard
300767819

Daytime Phone 727-324-8776
sandy.bernard@heart.org

C&B: Name

Member ID

Email
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Education:
!

|
|

i
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Girls State:

Juniors:

Leadershiﬁ:

Legislative;

i
i
I
1

Membershi; :

|
|
National Se

.. Name

Name Diana Fauth

Vemberp 302637888

Daytime Phone 727-481-1951

Dfauth1010@gmail.com

Email

Valerie Schmidt

Name

Member 1030 1438304

Daytime F‘hom:z-q"l 2-304-6148

Eman YPUCKNEr.schmidi@gmail.com

Name LiZ Close

Memberip 300941679

Daytime Phone_ ! 2/ ~396-8086

Email CClOSEQE9@gmail.com

Name L1Z Close

Memberip 500941679

Daytime Phone 727-396-2086

Email CClOSEZE9@gmail.com

Name iZ Close

Member p 500941679

Daytime Phone ! 2/ ~396-9086

Email cclosegb9@gmail.com

Name Wendy Wagner

Member ID 302958578

Daytime Phone 727-515-1996

Email WENdy.wagner59@gmail.com

Susan Edgell McQuillan

Membor 10301627142

Daytime Phone Y0/-416-08887

Email SMCq5713@gmail.com
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PPP: Name

Liz Close

Member ID

300941679

Daytime Phone

727-396-9086

Email

cclosegb9@gmail.com

Poppy: Name

Polly McKenzie

MemberID

301661893

Daytime Phone

727-470-0403

Email plmkslvh@gmail.com

P.R.: Name

Susan Edgell McQuillan

Member D

301627142

Daytime Phone

407-416-0887

Email

smcq5713@gmail.com

VA&R: Name

Donna Anderson

Member ID

301431640

Daytime Phone

727-521-0528

Email

Alrealtyservices@earthlink.net

Return Form to Department:

Email: membership@alafl.org or
Mail: 1912A Lee Rd., Orlando, Florida 32810
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